This is I.T. Co., Ltd.
1878 Moo 1 Soi Bearing 44 Sukhumvit 107 Rd.
T.Samrongnua A.Muang Samutprakarn Thailand 10270
Hot Line: 091-095-8123 Site: www.thisisit.co.th E-mail: sales@thisisit.co.th
SH – SHEAR BEAM TYPE AND SMALL
LOAD CELL
Features
 Conforming to wide range rated capacities (1N to

     0.005%RO/℃ (5kN to 1MN)
Temp.Effect on Output   0.01%/℃
Connector (on body)   0.01%RO/℃ (1kN)
Attached cable    L-A-5
This is I.T. Co., Ltd.
1878 Moo 1 Soi Bearing 44 Sukhumvit 107 Rd.
T.Samrongnua A.Muang Samutprakarn Thailand 10270
Hot Line: 091-095-8123 Site: www.thisisit.co.th E-mail: sales@thisisit.co.th
Appearance Dimensions
Model and Capacity / Dimension / etc. (unit : mm)
Model Capacity A B C D E F G H/J N P Q Natural frequency Weight
SH-1KN 1kN 25 65 22 70 41 18 14 0.5/2 M12×1 52 8-Φ6.5 6.5kHz 0.6kg
SH-2KN 2kN 25 65 22 70 41 18 14 0.5/2 M12×1 52 8-Φ6.5 8.0kHz 0.6kg
SH-5KN 5kN 25 65 22 70 41 18 14 0.5/2 M12×1 52 8-Φ6.5 11kHz 0.6kg
SH-10KN 10kN 25 65 22 70 41 18 14 0.5/2 M12×1 52 8-Φ6.5 16kHz 0.6kg
SH-20KN 20kN 30 65 22 70 41 18 14 0.5/2 M12×1 52 8-Φ6.5 21kHz 0.7kg
SH-50KN 50kN 30 88 27 92 60 30 22 1/2 M20×1.5 74 8-Φ9.0 18kHz 1.1kg
SH-100KN 100kN 34 117 31 121 82 46 34 1/2 M32×2 100 8-Φ11 16kHz 2.2kg
SH-200KN 200kN 50 166 - - 116 60 44 1/2 M40×2 142 8-Φ17 12kHz 6.0kg
SH-500KN* 500kN 70 256 - - 182 98 75 2/2 M70×2 217 8-Φ25 8.9kHz 28kg
SH-1MN* 1MN 96 372 - - 272 144 105 2/2 M100×3 322 8-Φ34 7.1kHz 82kg
 The clearance tolerance of "G" comes to "H7".
 Confirmation to undescribed items to be made with reference to descriptions on instruction manuals or
directly to this Company.